Heukji Type Wrapping Band Reusable Easy To Disassemble UL94V-0 Flame
Retardant
Basic Information
China
Qiaoguang
Negotiation
Negotiation
Carton,Negotiation

Highlight:
changzhou qiaoguang electrical appliance co.,ltd.
plasticpackagingnet.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Heukji Type Wrapping Band
By balk and gray PVC,flameretarded grade 94v-0
Binding several cables directly andfastening with Velcro.
Item No.
Band Width
(mm)
Max Bundle
Dia(mm)
 Packing
WPC-84 84 20
50m
WPC-100 100 25
WPC-115 115 30
WPC-147 147 40
WPC-183 183 50
WPC-246 246 70
WPC-340 340 100
 18915890812  sales@cz-qg.com  plasticpackagingnet.com
223 Hehai West Road, Xinbei District, Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
for m
ore products please visit us on plasticpackagingnet.com